CR8 3-WAY SERIES
PNEUMATICALLY OPERATED VALVES
For corrosive environments in
wet etch and clean applications
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
CR8 3-WAY SERIES PNEUMATICALLY OPERATED VALVES
2	  Entegris, Inc.
for corrosive environments

closed
Port 2 common outlet
Ordering Information
Actuator
3CT = 3-way tube pilot port
3CL = 3-way Luer pilot port
 Port Configurations
	 8FFF	=	1⁄2” Flaretek all port
	 12FFF	=	3⁄4” Flaretek all port
	 8WWW	=	1⁄2” Pillar S300 all port
	12WWW	=	3⁄4” Pillar S300 all port
CR8 3-way Valves
Part Number
CR8-        -               -
Special Order
	 3	=	PFA Flaretek nut
	 II	=	FlareLock® II
	 N	=	�Pillar nuts, inserts and
gauge rings included